## L21000204826

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
MI	-1912	

Office Use Only



800361779728

03/18/21--01621--027 \*\*160.00

ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

8

T. BURCH HAY 1 1 2021

## COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations				
	Job & Candidate, LL	С			
SUBJEC	Γ:	Name of I	.imited Liabili	ty Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of Organizatio	on and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspondence cor	cerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:	
	Matt Pearce				
			Name of	Person	
	Stovash, Case & Ting	ley, P.A.			
		<del></del>	Firm/Co	mpany	
	220 N. Rosalind Ave				
			Addr	ess	
	Orlando, FL 32801				
			City/State an	d Zip Code	
	MPearce@sctlaw.com		sed for future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For further	information concerning th				
	Matt Pearce	at (	407	316-0393	
	Name of Persor			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	is a check for the followin	g amount:			
□\$125.0		00 Filing Fee ate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Sectio Division of Corpo P.O. Box 6327			Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee

Tallahassee, Fl. 32303

Tallahassee, Ft. 32314



April 29, 2021

MATT PEARCE 220 N. ROSALIND AVE ORLANDO, FL 32801 (2ND ML)

SUBJECT: JOB & CANDIDATE, LLC

Ref. Number: W21000051792

We have received your document for JOB & CANDIDATE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 621A00007911



## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:						
Job & Candidate, L	LC						
		Liability Comp	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		•		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal c	office of the Li	mited Liability Company is:				
Princip:	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:				
c/o Matthew J. Pearc	e		c/o Matthew J. Pearce		_		
220 N. Rosalind Ave	nue		220 N. Rosalind Avenue		-		
Orlando, Florida 328	01		Orlando, Florida 32801		-		
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street	cannot serve as its own tetive Florida registration	n Registered Agon.) d agent are:	Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an individua	SLOVE TALLAH		· .	ţ
	220 N. Baarlind A	Name		NSSI NSSI	J	-	
	220 N. Rosalind A Florida street addres		OT accentable)	<u> </u>	- <del>-</del>	i :	
	riorida street addres	85 (T.A.). DOX <u>1</u>		<u>-</u> , "	70	, ·	
	Orlando	FL	32801	O	. >	•	
	City	State	Zip	07:07.	C.3 -		
place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pi	I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes to digations of my position	pointment as re relating to the p n as registered o	for the above stated limited liability corgistered agent and agree to act in this or operand complete performance of magent as provided for in Chapter 605, I	npany a capacity v duties,	: 1		90

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	Nêz-divo Dadamaskas
MBR / MGR	Markus Rademacher 220 N, Rosalind Ave., Orlando, FL 32801
MBR / MGR	Jay Rathod
	220 N. Rosalind Ave., Orlando, FL 32801
	A PL ST
MBR / MGR	Richard Lloyd
	220 N. Rosalind Ave., Orlando, FL 32801
	The state of the s
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLEV: Effective date if other than the date	e of filing:
	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
te of filing.)	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
te of filing.)	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed tof State's records.
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not becoment's effective date on the Department	
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not	
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not becoment's effective date on the Department	

0

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. Matthew Pearce
Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)